

Software by -----

----- BiM info.

Sifra artikla	naziv artikla	kolicina		vrijednost		V I S A K	M A N J A K	S T A N J E
		zalihe	inventure	zalihe	inventure			
677	BRIDGESTONE DUELER SPORT	2.000	0.000	6638.72	0.00	0.00	6638.72	-6638.72
732	BRIDGESTON 2255517 RFT	2.000	0.000	4471.42	0.00	0.00	4471.42	-11110.14
898	GOODYEAR	4.000	0.000	912.56	0.00	0.00	912.56	-12022.70
899	FULDA CARAT PROGRESO	4.000	0.000	1093.20	0.00	0.00	1093.20	-13115.90
901	BARUM, POLARIS	4.000	0.000	857.40	0.00	0.00	857.40	-13973.30
913	BRIDGESTONE DURAVIS	4.000	0.000	3828.60	0.00	0.00	3828.60	-17801.90
917	VANJSKA GUMA	4.000	0.000	1311.04	0.00	0.00	1311.04	-19112.94
925	SAVA ESKIMO	20.000	0.000	4386.34	0.00	0.00	4386.34	-23499.28
930	CULTOR AS-FRONT 04 TT	8.000	0.000	4890.00	0.00	0.00	4890.00	-28389.28
932	SAVA PERFECTA	2.000	0.000	534.22	0.00	0.00	534.22	-28923.50
938	BRIDGESTONE DUELER SPORT	2.000	0.000	1861.44	0.00	0.00	1861.44	-30784.94
944	FELGA	2.000	0.000	381.76	0.00	0.00	381.76	-31166.70
945	FULDA ECOCONTROL	4.000	0.000	1366.60	0.00	0.00	1366.60	-32533.30
956	BRIDGESTONE TURANZA	2.000	0.000	957.82	0.00	0.00	957.82	-33491.12
1395	VANJSKA GUMA V54 8PR	2.000	0.000	517.44	0.00	0.00	517.44	-34008.56
1438	POTENZA S001	4.000	0.000	6330.96	0.00	0.00	6330.96	-40339.52
1439	T001 EVO 91H	32.000	0.000	13535.48	0.00	0.00	13535.48	-53875.00
1440	T001 85H	4.000	0.000	2201.36	0.00	0.00	2201.36	-56076.36
1441	PERFECTA 82T	4.000	0.000	907.96	0.00	0.00	907.96	-56984.32
1442	ECOCONTROL 79T	4.000	0.000	839.36	0.00	0.00	839.36	-57823.68
1443	PERFECTA 82T	4.000	0.000	907.96	0.00	0.00	907.96	-58731.64
1444	ESKIMO S3+ 81T	6.000	0.000	1512.36	0.00	0.00	1512.36	-60244.00
1445	ESKIMO S3+ 91T	17.000	0.000	5870.78	0.00	0.00	5870.78	-66114.78
1446	ESKIMO S3+ 88T	5.000	0.000	1484.55	0.00	0.00	1484.55	-67599.33
1447	RAINEXPERT 3 79T	2.000	0.000	520.96	0.00	0.00	520.96	-68120.29
1448	MS PLUS 77 82T MS	1.000	0.000	315.68	0.00	0.00	315.68	-68435.97
1449	DELI TIRESE S/247 TT SET	2.000	0.000	412.50	0.00	0.00	412.50	-68848.47
1450	ESKIMO S3+ 75T MS	6.000	0.000	1323.96	0.00	0.00	1323.96	-70172.43
1551	RAINEXPERT 3 88H	4.000	0.000	1147.72	0.00	0.00	1147.72	-71320.15
1552	RAINSPOORT 3 82V	7.000	0.000	2288.23	0.00	0.00	2288.23	-73608.38
1553	RAINEXPERT 3 82T	10.000	0.000	2596.10	0.00	0.00	2596.10	-76204.48
1554	ESKIMO S3+ 82T MS	16.000	0.000	4147.84	0.00	0.00	4147.84	-80352.32
1555	PERFECTS 88T	1.000	0.000	270.00	0.00	0.00	270.00	-80622.32
1556	RSC 2.0 75T	8.000	0.000	1317.92	0.00	0.00	1317.92	-81940.24
1557	MATADOR MAXILLA 2 MPS330	3.000	0.000	1084.68	0.00	0.00	1084.68	-83024.92
1558	TRANS TECH II PR8 104/102	4.000	0.000	1472.72	0.00	0.00	1472.72	-84497.64
1559	WINTER CRAFT WP51 82TT	12.000	0.000	2932.44	0.00	0.00	2932.44	-87430.08
1560	DX640 XL 92W	4.000	0.000	1397.40	0.00	0.00	1397.40	-88827.48
1561	LOCO 82T CPC5	6.000	0.000	1912.02	0.00	0.00	1912.02	-90739.50
1562	LOBA 88T BRIL2	4.000	0.000	1144.84	0.00	0.00	1144.84	-91884.34
1563	LOBA 70T BRIL2	2.000	0.000	383.18	0.00	0.00	383.18	-92267.52
1564	LOCO 91H CPC5	1.000	0.000	509.25	0.00	0.00	509.25	-92776.77
1613	91Y S001 POTENZA	3.000	0.000	1633.50	0.00	0.00	1633.50	-94410.27
1660	100Y XL PREMIUM CONTACT 6	4.000	0.000	4253.44	0.00	0.00	4253.44	-98663.71
U K U P N O :				98663.71	0.00	0.00	98663.71	-98663.71